
Einzelwettschiessen Bezirk Prättigau/Davos 2024

Rangliste 50m 

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Waffe Punkte Ausz.

1. Clavadetscher Romana 1995 PC Igis Landquart RF 95 KK
2. Flütsch Marco 1971 PC St. Antönien RF 92 KK
3. Ettinger Jacob 1954 PC St. Antönien RF 90 KK
4. Strebel Peter 1963 PC Küblis RF 90 KK
5. Baeni Flavio 1964 PC Igis Landquart RF 90 KK
6. Tscharner Sybille 1984 PC Igis Landquart RF 89 KK
7. Hartmann Hans 1958 PC Küblis RF 88 KK
8. Michel Niklaus 1958 PC Igis Landquart FP 88 KK
9. Weibel Peter 1953 PC Igis Landquart RF 87 KK

10. Waldburger Niklaus 1967 PC Klosters RF 87 KK
11. Lanz Johannes 1958 PC St. Antönien RF 85 KK
12. Bärtsch Arthur 1970 PC St. Antönien RF 85 KK
13. Sutter Hanspeter 1958 PC St. Antönien RF 76
14. Meyer Christina 1969 PC Klosters OP 76
15. Steiner Käthi 1965 PC Klosters RF 74
16. Turner Marlis 1951 PC Klosters OP 71
17. Bernet Johannes 1947 PC Klosters OP 69
18. Brambilla Alex 1952 PC St. Antönien RF 68
19. Gamper Oskar 1953 PC Klosters OP 68
20. Gutzeit Martin 1974 PC Klosters OP 66
21. Polcan Claudia 1957 PC Klosters OP 53
22. Seiler Sascha 1995 PC Igis Landquart RF 46

Rangliste 25m 

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Waffe Punkte Ausz.

1. Gruber Fabio 1991 Schiess Sport Davos OP 149 KK
2. Filli Mario 1966 Schiess Sport Davos OP 148 KK
3. Clavadetscher Roman 1995 PC Igis- Landquart RF 146 KK
4. Kruse Damaris 2007 Schiess Sport Davos OP 145 KK
5. Strebel Peter 1963 PC Küblis RF 144 KK
6. Bärtsch Arthur 1970 PC St. Antönien RF 142 KK
7. Kruse Klaus 1960 Schiess Sport Davos OP 142 KK
8. Flütsch Marco 1971 PC St. Antönien RF 142 KK
9. Stiffler Andrea 1959 Schiess Sport Davos OP 141 KK

10. Baeni Flavio 1964 PC Igis- Landquart RF 141 KK
11. Tscharner Sybill 1984 PC Igis Landquart RF 141 KK
12. Hartmann Hans 1958 PC Küblis RF 140 KK
13. Gutzeit Martin 1974 PC Klosters OP 139 KK
14. Branger Reto 1957 Schiess Sport Davos OP 136 KK
15. Sutter Hanspeter 1958 PC St. Antönien RF 135 KK
16. Lanz Johannes 1958 PC St. Antönien RF 135 KK
17. Ettinger Jacob 1954 PC Igis Landquart RF 134 KK
18. Meyer Christina 1969 PC Klosters OP 132 KK
19. Brambilla Alex 1952 PC St. Antönien RF 131 KK
20. Bernet Johannes 1947 PC Klosters OP 124 KK
21. Michel Niklaus 121 PC Igis Landquart RF 121
22. Steiner Käthi 1965 PC Klosters CF 119
23. Gamper Oskar 1953 PC Klosters OP 118
24. Seiler Sascha 1995 PC Igis Landquart RF 110
25. Polcan Glaudia 1957 PC Klosters OP 108
26. Turner Marlis 1951 PC Klosters OP 105


